DMH METALLIC SPACER
CERTIFICATIONS
FEATURES
To make higher plates, screens or profiles
Male-female allowing stable mounting
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish: Electrogalvanized
Material: Steel
Table 1/2
Catalog
Number
Article
Number
Thread Size
(TS)
Thread
Length (TL)
Thread
Depth (TD) Length (L) Width (W)
DMH-M4X10 561560 M4 8mm 10mm 10 mm 7 mm
DMH-M4X15 561570 M4 8mm 10mm 15 mm 7 mm
DMH-M4X20 561580 M4 8mm 10mm 20 mm 7 mm
DMH-M4X25 561590 M4 8mm 10mm 25 mm 7 mm
DMH-M4X30 561600 M4 8mm 10mm 30 mm 7 mm
DMH-M4X35 561610 M4 8mm 10mm 35 mm 7 mm
DMH-M4X40 561620 M4 8mm 10mm 40 mm 7 mm
Catalog
Number
Article
Number
Thread Size
(TS)
Thread
Length (TL)
ThreadDepth
(TD) Length (L) Width (W)
DMH-M5X15 561660 M5 10mm 10mm 15 mm 8 mm
DMH-M5X20 561670 M5 10mm 10mm 20 mm 8 mm
DMH-M5X25 561680 M5 10mm 10mm 25 mm 8 mm
DMH-M5X30 561690 M5 10mm 10mm 30 mm 8 mm
DMH-M5X35 561700 M5 10mm 10mm 35 mm 8 mm
DMH-M6X15 561760 M6 10mm 10mm 15 mm 10 mm
DMH-M6X20 561770 M6 10mm 10mm 20 mm 10 mm
DMH-M4X50 561630 M4 8mm 10mm 50 mm 7 mm
DMH-M4X60 561640 M4 8mm 10mm 60 mm 7 mm
DMH-M5X40 561710 M5 10mm 10mm 40 mm 8 mm
DMH-M5X50 561720 M5 10mm 10mm 50 mm 8 mm
DMH-M6X30 561780 M6 10mm 10mm 30 mm 10 mm
DMH-M5X60 561730 M5 10mm 10mm 60 mm 8 mm
DMH-M5X70 561740 M5 10mm 10mm 70 mm 8 mm
DMH-M5X80 561750 M5 10mm 10mm 80 mm 8 mm
DMH-M6X40 561790 M6 10mm 10mm 40 mm 10 mm
DMH-M6X50 561800 M6 10mm 10mm 50 mm 10 mm
DMH-M6X60 561810 M6 10mm 10mm 60 mm 10 mm
DMH-M6X70 561820 M6 10mm 10mm 70 mm 10 mm
DMH-M6X80 561830 M6 10mm 10mm 80 mm 10 mm
DMH-M6X100 561850 M6 10mm 10mm 100 mm 10 mm
DMH-M6X90 561840 M6 10mm 10mm 90 mm 10 mm
Table 2/2
Catalog Number Article Number Unit Weight
DMH-M4X10 561560 0 kg
DMH-M4X15 561570 0.01 kg